
ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
2025 Boys Track & Field
Head Coach: Dale Bergeson

Date Meet/Practice Location Start Bus Time
Tue. 2/25/25 Practice at Westwood Away Westwood 4:30 PM 3:20 PM

Fri. 2/28/25 Practice at Westwood Away Westwood 5:30 PM 4:20 PM

Mon. 3/3/25 Practice at Westwood Away Westwood 5:00 PM 3:50 PM

Wed. 3/5/25 Practice at Westwood Away Westwood 5:30 PM 4:20 PM

Sat. 3/15/25 Byron Indoor Preview Away Byron HS 1:00 PM 11:00 AM

Wed. 3/19/25 (Sycamore Indoor Meet) Away Sycamore 4:00 PM 2:35 PM

Sat. 3/22/25 Sterling Warrior Invite Away Sterling 9:00 AM 7:15 AM

3/28-29 Indoor State Meet Away Bloomington TBA TBA

Tue. 4/8/25 Morris Away Morris 4:30 PM 2:00 PM

Sat. 4/12/25 LP Invite Away LP TBA TBA

Tue. 4/15/25 Sycamore and Sterling Home Rochelle 4:30 PM

Sat. 4/19/25 Hub Relays Home Rochelle 10:00 AM

Tue. 4/22/25 LaSalle Peru Home Rochelle 4:30 PM

Fri. 4/25/25 Rockfalls Invite Away RockFalls 4:00 PM 2:00 PM

Tue. 4/29/25 Kaneland and Ottawa Away Ottawa 4:30 PM 2:20 PM

Thu. 5/1/25 Worthington JrH Invite Home Rochelle 4:30 PM

Fri. 5/2/25 Oregon Classic Away Oregon 4:00 PM 2:25 PM

Tue. 5/6/25 Ogle County Invite Home Rochelle 4:00 PM

Thu. 5/8/25 Junior High Meridian Meet Home Rochelle 4:30 PM

Fri. 5/9/25 Northern IL Invite Away Beloit College 4:00 PM 2:00 PM

Mon. 5/12/25 Rochelle JV Boys Track Meet Home Rochelle 4:15 PM

Fri. 5/16/25 I8 Conference Meet Home Rochelle 4:00 PM

Mon. 5/19/25 Last Chance Meet Away Oregon 4:00 PM 2:20 PM

Wed. 5/21/24 IHSA Sectional Home Rochelle 3:30 PM

5/29-31 IHSA State Away Charleston TBA TBA


